
The Corby Glen Group of Parishes 
Bassingthorpe, Bitchfield, Burton-le-Coggles, Corby Glen, Irnham, Swayfield 

 

The Parish Church of  
St Nicholas, Swayfield 

 

Services in December 2019 
There will be said services of Holy Communion at St John’s Church, Corby Glen,  

at 10:00 on 4, 11, 18, 26, 27 and 28 December 2019 

Sunday, 1 December 09:30 Morning Prayer Swayfield 

Saturday, 7 December 14:00 Messy Church Church Street Rooms, 
Corby Glen 

Sunday, 8 December 09:30 Holy Communion Swayfield 
Sunday, 15 December 09:30 Family Service Swayfield 
Sunday, 22 December 14:30 Carol Service Swayfield 
Tuesday, 24 December 23:30 Midnight Holy Communion Swayfield 
Sunday, 29 December 10:30 Group Holy Communion Corby Glen 

 

Other Services in the Benefice 

Sunday, 1 December 
09:30 Holy Communion Burton 
11:00 Morning Worship Corby Glen 
11:00 Holy Communion Irnham 

Sunday, 8 December 
11:00 Holy Communion Corby Glen 
11:00 Matins Irnham 

Wednesday, 11 December 19:00 Carol Service Burton 

Sunday, 15 December 
11:00 Morning Worship Corby Glen 
11:00 Holy Communion Irnham 

Monday, 16 December 14:00 CGPS Carol Service Corby Glen 
Tuesday, 17 December 14:00 CRA Carol Service Corby Glen 

Sunday, 22 December 

11:00 Said Holy Communion Corby Glen 
16:30 Carol Service Bitchfield 
18:30 Carol Service Corby Glen 
18:30 Carol Service Irnham 

Tuesday, 24 December 
18:00 Carols round Christmas Tree Corby Market Square 
23:30 Midnight Holy Communion Irnham 

Wednesday, 25 December 
09:30 Family Holy Communion Corby Glen 
11:00 Christmas Service Bassingthorpe 

Sunday, 29 December 10:30 Group Holy Communion Corby Glen 

 


